
1 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 2

4RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
July 23, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 23, 
2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11

2 12

3 13

4 14

5 15

6 16

7 17

8 18

9 19

10 20

John Padinjaravila Baby

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 23, 2020.

Oracle Media Group dba High Five Marketing Partn

Traffik

ABI

PHM Partners

20-0172: RFP Health Center Marketing

HR

7/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

RDO Equipment 292,962.80

Technology International, Inc. 465,815.00

Holt Texas, Ltd 333,686.91

20-0189: ITB - Excavating Equipment

Fleet

7/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

ASCO Equipment 139,764.08   Not All Item   

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 23 2020.

Laurena Hamilton



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Water

7/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

100261: Northside Ii 30-Inch Water Transmission, Part 2

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 23 2020.

Scott Taylor



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

101635: North Hill Lane & Greenfield Road Drainage 
Improvements

TPW

7/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 23, 2020.

Michael Wellbaum



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Prop Man

7/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

101655: Sycamore Community Center Renovation

Reliable Paving, Inc. 925,172.88

FNH Construction, LLC 1,275,252.00

M-Co Construction, Inc. 992,179.17

Jackson Construction 1,260,700.00

Woody Contractors 969,172.88

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, July 23, 2020

Brian Glass


	Sheet1

